Cytiva™ protein
chromatography
sample and
buffer filtration
Optimize protein purification with
ÄKTA™ systems using filtration solutions
See information
on our new

7
Ordering information
Buffer exchange and concentration
Description Product code
Minimate capsules with Omega™ membrane, 30K OA030C12
Minimate capsules with Omega membrane, 50K OA050C12
Minimate capsules with Omega membrane, 70K OA070C12
Minimate capsules with Omega membrane, 100K OA100C12
Minimate capsules with Omega membrane, 300K OA300C12
Minimate capsules with Omega membrane, 500K OA500C12
Minimate capsules with Omega membrane, 1000K OA990C12
Nanosep centrifugal filters, Omega membrane, 3K, grey, 24/pkg OD003C33
Nanosep centrifugal filters, Omega membrane, 10K, blue, 24/pkg OD010C33
Nanosep centrifugal filters, Omega membrane, 30K, red, 24/pkg OD030C33
Nanosep centrifugal filters, Omega membrane, 100K, clear, 24/pkg OD100C33
Nanosep centrifugal filters, Omega membrane, 300K, orange, 24/pkg OD300C33
Microsep centrifugal filters, Omega membrane, 1K, yellow, 24/pkg MCP001C41
Microsep centrifugal filters, Omega membrane, 3K, gray, 24/pkg MCP003C41
Microsep centrifugal filters, Omega membrane, 10K, blue, 24/pkg MCP010C41*
Microsep centrifugal filters, Omega membrane, 30K, red, 24/pkg MCP030C41
Microsep centrifugal filters, Omega membrane, 100K, clear, 24/pkg MCP100C41
Macrosep centrifugal filters, Omega membrane, 1K, yellow, 24/pkg MAP001C37
Macrosep centrifugal filters, Omega membrane, 3K, gray, 24/pkg MAP003C37
Macrosep centrifugal filters, Omega membrane, 10K, blue, 24/pkg MAP010C37*